W 4  I NO  X  |  S I C K 1 1
Subject to change without notice
﻿Miniature photoelectric sensors
8014798/2012-04
W4S-3 Inox
Detailed technical data
WTB4S-3V WTF4S-3V WL4S-3V WSE4S-3V
Light spot (distance) Ø 6.5 mm (150 mm) 1)

﻿Miniature photoelectric sensors
8014798/2012-04
Ordering information
WTB4S-3V
•• Sensor principle: Photoelectric proximity sensor
•• Detection principle: Background suppression
Sensing
range
max.
Sensing range Switching
output
Switching
mode
Adjustment IO-Link Connection Model name Part no.
≤ 500 mm 1) 10 mm ... 350 mm 1)
PNP
Light-
switching
Cable –
Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4S-3P2265V 1045091
Cable with plug,
M12, 4-pin WTB4S-3P3465V 1046394
Teach –
Connector M8,
3-pin WTB4S-3P2162V 1046384
Cable with plug,
M8, 3-pin WTB4S-3P3162V 1046387
Dark-
switching
Cable – Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4S-3F2265V 1048208
Teach –
Connector M8,
3-pin WTB4S-3F2162V 1046389
Cable with plug,
M8, 3-pin WTB4S-3F3162V 1046390
Comple
mentary Teach –
Cable, 4-wire WTB4S-3P1162V 1046388
Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4S-3P2262V 1046383
Connector M12,
4-pin WTB4S-3P2462V 1054675
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin WTB4S-3P3262V 1046385
Cable with plug,
M12, 4-pin WTB4S-3P3462V 1046386
Light-
switching
Teach,
cable –
Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4S-3P2264V 1047651
Cable with plug,
M12, 4-pin WTB4S-3P3464V 1048015
Comple
mentary Teach
Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4SC-3P2262V 1045092
Cable with plug,
M12, 4-pin WTB4SC-3P3462V 1046395
NPN
Light-
switching
Cable – Connector M8,
4-pin WTB4S-3N2265V 1047620
Teach –
Connector M8,
3-pin WTB4S-3N2162V 1046392
Cable, 3-wire WTB4S-3N1362V 1046393
Comple
mentary Teach –